
2026 University of North Florida Softball
Overall Statistics (as of Feb 11, 2026)

 
 

Overall Record: 6-1   Home: 6-1   Away: 0-0   Neutral: 0-0
 
 
All games Sorted by Batting Avg

LOB: Team (48), Opp (36)   DPs Turned: Team (0), Opp (0)   IBB: Team (0), Opp (0)   
 
 
 
All games Sorted by Earned Run Avg

PB: Team (1), Oliva (1), Totals (1), Opp (1)   Pickoffs: Team (0), Totals , Opp (0)   SBA/ATT: Totals (8-12), Oliva (4-4), Peters (2-2), Camper
(1-1), Hunolt (1-1)   

# Player AVG GP-GS AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI TB SLG% BB HBP SO GDP OB% SF SH SB-ATT PO A E FLD%
5 Keef, Addie .476 7-7 21 7 10 0 0 0 3 10 .476 1 0 5 0 .500 0 1 5-5 0 0 0 .000
22 Shaw, Grace .450 7-7 20 5 9 1 1 1 8 15 .750 3 0 2 0 .522 0 0 1-1 4 0 0 1.000
12 Cimino, Bella .438 7-7 16 3 7 2 0 0 4 9 .563 3 2 3 0 .571 0 0 0-0 11 13 3 .889
19 Langford, Hallie .409 7-7 22 7 9 2 1 0 3 13 .591 2 0 0 0 .458 0 1 4-4 13 0 0 1.000
2 Vogel, Kelsey .353 7-7 17 2 6 0 0 0 3 6 .353 2 0 3 0 .381 2 1 0-0 10 9 0 1.000
6 Oliva, Caiden .313 6-6 16 4 5 0 0 0 2 5 .313 1 0 4 0 .353 0 0 0-0 27 0 0 1.000
27 Davila, Hannah .263 7-7 19 3 5 0 0 0 2 5 .263 1 0 3 0 .286 1 0 2-2 11 15 2 .929
21 Allen, Ayden .167 7-7 18 3 3 1 0 0 5 4 .222 2 0 2 0 .238 1 0 0-0 32 2 1 .971
11 McCarthy, Kalyn .167 7-7 12 4 2 0 1 0 0 4 .333 3 0 1 0 .333 0 1 3-3 7 0 0 1.000
17 Meyer, Jordyn 1.000 2-0 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 2 1.000 0 0 0 0 1.000 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
14 Nagy, Marley 1.000 3-0 1 3 1 1 0 0 0 2 2.000 0 0 0 0 1.000 0 0 2-2 0 0 0 .000
44 Shephard, Taylor .667 4-0 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 .667 1 0 0 0 .750 0 0 0-0 7 0 0 1.000
77 McQuillan, Kennedy .333 3-0 3 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 .333 0 0 0 0 .333 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
18 Bruneman, Addyson .250 2-1 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 .250 0 0 1 0 .250 0 0 0-0 6 2 0 1.000
25 Green, Reese .000 2-0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0-0 0 1 0 1.000
1 Jones, Alyssa .000 4-0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 1 0 0 0 1.000 0 0 1-1 1 0 0 1.000
Totals .358 7-7 176 44 63 7 3 1 33 79 .449 20 2 24 0 .421 4 4 18-18 129 54 6 .968
Opponents .177 7-7 158 8 28 3 1 2 8 39 .247 11 2 29 0 .240 0 2 4-6 113 49 18 .900

# Player ERA W-L APP GS CG SHO SV IP H R ER BB SO 2B 3B HR B/AVG WP HP BK SFA SHA
10 Hunolt, Macie 0.00 2-0 2 2 1 1-1 0 8.0 6 0 0 2 5 1 0 0 .200 1 0 0 0 1
88 Ponich, Cameron 0.00 1-0 1 1 0 0-1 0 4.2 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 .083 0 1 0 0 1
8 Camper, Kadyn 0.00 0-0 4 0 0 0-3 1 6.0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0 0 .053 0 0 0 0 0
9 Peters, Kate 1.50 1-1 2 1 1 0-0 0 9.1 9 2 2 2 5 0 0 1 .225 0 0 0 0 0
24 Cook, Taylor 2.80 2-0 3 3 0 0-1 0 15.0 11 6 6 6 12 2 1 1 .193 1 1 0 0 0
Totals 1.30 6-1 12 7 2 4 1 43.0 28 8 8 11 29 3 1 2 .177 2 2 0 0 2
Opponents 4.65 1-6 11 7 3 1 0 37.2 63 44 25 20 24 7 3 1 .358 4 2 0 4 4



2026 University of North Florida Softball
Overall Statistics (as of Feb 11, 2026)

 
 
All games Sorted by Fielding Pct

Hitting minimums - 75% of games played, 2 AB/G

# Player C PO A E FLD% DP SBA CSB SBA% PB CI
6 Oliva, Caiden 27 27 0 0 1.000 0 4 0 1.000 1 0
2 Vogel, Kelsey 19 10 9 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
19 Langford, Hallie 13 13 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
18 Bruneman, Addyson 8 6 2 0 1.000 0 0 2 — 0 0
11 McCarthy, Kalyn 7 7 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
44 Shephard, Taylor 7 7 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
24 Cook, Taylor 6 0 6 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
22 Shaw, Grace 4 4 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
8 Camper, Kadyn 2 0 2 0 1.000 0 1 0 1.000 0 0
88 Ponich, Cameron 2 0 2 0 1.000 0 0 2 — 0 0
1 Jones, Alyssa 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
10 Hunolt, Macie 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 1 0 1.000 0 0
25 Green, Reese 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
9 Peters, Kate 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 2 0 1.000 0 0
21 Allen, Ayden 35 32 2 1 .971 0 0 0 — 0 0
27 Davila, Hannah 28 11 15 2 .929 0 0 0 — 0 0
12 Cimino, Bella 27 11 13 3 .889 0 0 0 — 0 0
14 Nagy, Marley 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
17 Meyer, Jordyn 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
5 Keef, Addie 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
77 McQuillan, Kennedy 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
Totals 189 129 54 6 .968 0 8 4 .667 1 0
Opponents 180 113 49 18 .900 0 36 0 1.000 1 0


